Name

Richard Faulds
Samuel Usher
Mark Webster
Richard Bunning
Fred Whitehurst
Timothy Webster
Dean Horswell
Guy Franklin
Christopher Orrin
Mark Goddard
Dorian Evans
Simon Fenner
Jack Lovick

Jake Moore
Anthony Dean
Billy Greenwood
Carson Revell
Ben Thorrold
Kevin Howland
Paul Lovick
Steven Thexton
Stuart Earl

Christopher Daniels

Jamie Pearce
John Garside
Will Fenner
Daniel King

Karl Hagan
Steve Brightwell
Adrian Johnson
Emma Stacey
Hannah Gibson
Marcus Rigby
Paul Foster

Phil Rowbottom
Mr A Rogers
David Morgan
Jaymie Sole
Dean Cann
Gugsy Ahmed
Joakim Smith
Julian Morris
Mark Fletcher
Anthony Jennings
Georgia Moule
Joe Hale
Mickey Rouse
Ben King

David Fenner

CPSA
EE187
EE129712
EE71646
EE84951
EE127107
EE107539
EE38300
EE99866
EE101801
EE52842
EE137822
EE19111
EE110965
EE120309
EE12923
EE132464
EE83083
EE101497
EE36413
EE87112
EE70470
EE71507
EE96738
EE27248
EE115895
EE128120
EE135536
EE93896
EE19160
EE110744
EE125027
EE108958
EE126244
EE18214
EE48710
EE11568
EE86740
EE127262
EE92229
EES6054
EE45277
EE113122
EE110979
EE118229
EE20297
EE127949
EE19729
EE125951
EE15838

Class
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA

AAA
AAA

AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA

AA
AAA
AAA
AA
AAA
AA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AA
A

A
AAA
AAA
AA
A

Cat

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Scores

113
111
110
110
109
109
108
108
107
107
106
106
105
105
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100

99

99

99

98

98

98

98

98

97

97

97

97

96

96

Total

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120



Lee Johns

James Ward

Nick Carter

Tony Mills

Alex Cobb
Annalise Evans
Craig Boddice
Derren Burn
Graham Perrin
Paul Freeman
Stephen Blackburn
Andy Burton
David Cockerill
Marcus Clifford
Thomas Booth
Tim Connolly
Andrew Anderson
Ben Fordham
David Orrin
Edward Chumbley
Harry Seal

Jasper Pearce

Liz Salmon

David Devine
Edward Wilkinson
Martin Moate
Neil Bedingfield
Andy Watson
Brian Gibson
John Orchard
Kevin Greenwood
Michael Smith
Stephen Jones
Alan Coy

Callum Jarvis
David Johns
David King

Paul Holmes

Ross Oaten

Tom Lowe

Keith Hoskin
Lauren Goodman
Ash Dar

Philip Simpson
Richard Taylor
Dave Hughes
Matt King

Paul Briggs
Anthony Smith
Jenny Young

EE92845 A
EE125883 AAA
EE120341 AA
EE102432 AA
EE65796 AA
EE137821 A
EE2145 A
EE134506 AA
EE80755 A
EE105062 A
EE128160 A
EE134143 AA
EE69609 A
EE115018 AA
EE124132 A
EE65100 A
EE107279 A
EE144129 A
EE142600 A
EE81805 A
EE107556 AA
EE138654 A
EE121291 B
EE89375 A
EE60680 A
EE110525 A
EE61857 AA
EE142260 B
EES8291 AA
EE120373 A
EE135513 A
EE140598
EE71928
EE3327
EE140943
EE72013
EE125952
EE120730
EE142710
EE134636
EE122170
EE135148
EE10101
EE23089
EE144340
EE108685
EE140715
EE80194
EE122764
EE133272
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Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies

96
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
84
84
84
83
83

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120



Tayler Small
Adrian Salt

Alan London
Bjorn Hildonen
Glenn Buckley
John Smith

Karl Walker
Tim Fenner
Andrew Gate
Mark Varcoe
Jason Housby
Paul Romaine
Bradley Turner
Emily Chumbley
Rory Denison
Sean Foley
Sharad Singhal
Stephen Randle
Paul Dobson
Carl Sobkowiak
Lucy Cantwell
Zea Purnell
Philip Oaten
Roger Montague
Cameron Cobb
Faye Wills

Karl Burnage
Peter Hurst
William Marsh
Richard Jones
Lee Coe
Jonathan Heeley
Quentin Prebble

Christopher Jones

Michael Beatwell
Stephen Page
Fern Lancaster
Tony Cox
Dylan Laing
James Houlder
Mario D'angelo
Dale Drake
Gavin Knights
Martin Warren
Paul Tyte

Tina Henshaw
Tracey Sizeland
Mark Norton
Matthew Vale
John Mills

EE146509
EE116236
EE67762
EE118860
EE110620
EE107103
EE142749
EE25004
EE138383
EE143544
EE145209
EE1001
EE140186
EE141843
EE100029
EE128115
EE108378
EE80562
EE116798
EE138705
EE141850
EE132157
EE144316
EE47209
EE143582
EE125217
EE114307
EE106628
EE18394
EE143169
EE140553
EE138343
EE1500
EE143278
EE85329
EE129680
EE142682
EE88890
EE143815
EE138593
EE109956
EE59717
EE145299
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EE138866 B

EE106641
EE138867
EE121439
EE143729
EE128702
EE102323

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Ladies
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
74
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
64
64
63

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120



James Heeley
Charlie Faulds
Marcus Langford
Pete Watson
James Cheer
Paul Machin

Karl Evans
Briston Spencer

EE143320
EE139593
EE146517
EE143688
EE132399
EE143645
EE145878
EE146084
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Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

62
61
60
60
58
56
55
51

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120



